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RESULTS TEAMS

Print: 15.3.2024 20:12

Rank NATION NAT Total

1 United States of America USA 40,632 (2) 41,732 (3) 41,066 (2) 43,565 (1) 44,366 (1) 40,366 (2) 251,727

2 Italy ITA 40,832 (1) 43,166 (1) 40,166 (3) 40,832 (9) 41,833 (2) 41,233 (1) 248,062

3 PR of China CHN 40,166 (5) 40,632 (6) 43,132 (1) 41,232 (8) 41,133 (4) 39,932 (3) 246,227

4 Switzerland SUI 40,498 (3) 41,099 (4) 37,866 (11) 42,633 (3) 39,665 (9) 39,733 (4) 241,494

5 Germany GER 38,966 (7) 41,765 (2) 38,732 (8) 41,732 (6) 39,966 (6) 38,866 (10) 240,027

6 Israel ISR 38,366 (10) 41,032 (5) 39,232 (6) 41,299 (7) 40,632 (5) 39,099 (9) 239,660

7 Japan JPN 38,699 (8) 39,365 (8) 38,298 (9) 42,998 (2) 39,765 (8) 39,732 (5) 238,857

8 Belgium BEL 38,665 (9) 39,966 (7) 39,933 (4) 40,265 (11) 39,300 (10) 39,566 (7) 237,695

9 France FRA 40,333 (4) 38,432 (10) 38,199 (10) 42,232 (4) 37,866 (12) 39,233 (8) 236,295

10 Australia AUS 39,399 (6) 36,566 (12) 38,766 (7) 42,199 (5) 39,866 (7) 38,265 (11) 235,061

11 Canada CAN 37,300 (12) 36,866 (11) 39,432 (5) 40,266 (10) 41,166 (3) 39,632 (6) 234,662

12 Uzbekistan UZB 37,132 (13) 38,865 (9) 36,132 (13) 39,099 (13) 37,866 (12) 37,933 (12) 227,027

13 Spain ESP 37,933 (11) 35,932 (13) 37,299 (12) 39,532 (12) 38,099 (11) 37,566 (13) 226,361



Team Challenge MAG

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Floor

Print: 15.3.2024 20:11

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 437 DOLGOPYAT, Artem ISR 6,4 8,500 14,900

2 432 BRENDEL, Pascal GER 5,9 8,266 14,166

3 442 ABBADINI, YUMIN ITA 5,5 8,433 0,1 13,833

4 451 GIUBELLINI, Matteo Noe SUI 5,5 8,266 13,766

5 443 CASALI, LORENZO MINH ITA 6,0 7,766 13,766

6 401 HARDY, James AUS 5,7 8,033 13,733

7 429 DIEZ, Nicolas FRA 5,4 8,300 13,700

8 457 LOOS, Riley USA 5,7 8,000 13,700

9 421 SU, Weide CHN 5,9 7,766 13,666

10 418 SUN, Wei CHN 5,6 8,000 13,600

11 456 BOCK, Cameron USA 5,1 8,466 13,566

12 452 LANGENEGGER, Florian SUI 5,6 7,866 13,466

13 460 WISKUS, Shane USA 5,6 7,866 0,1 13,366

14 428 DEGOUY, Paul FRA 4,9 8,433 13,333

15 431 MARECHAL, Julien FRA 5,4 7,900 13,300

16 449 KAMIYAMA, Haruto JPN 5,6 7,700 13,300

17 447 FUJISAKI, Hinata JPN 5,6 7,766 0,1 13,266

18 454 IMHOF, Jan SUI 5,7 7,666 0,1 13,266

19 400 HALL, Jack AUS 5,4 8,033 0,2 13,233

20 444 LEVANTESI, MATTEO ITA 5,3 7,933 13,233

21 412 COURNOYER, Rene CAN 5,6 7,700 0,2 13,100

22 463 AZIMOV, Abdulla UZB 5,1 7,966 13,066

23 445 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA 5,2 7,833 13,033

24 404 CUYLE, Glen BEL 5,6 7,533 0,1 13,033

25 422 BAIGORRI ALONSO, UNAI ESP 5,8 7,300 0,1 13,000

26 410 VAN DEN KEYBUS, Luka BEL 5,3 7,666 12,966

27 416 LAN, Xingyu CHN 5,2 7,700 12,900

28 415 ZAKUTNEY, Samuel CAN 5,3 7,500 12,800

29 466 EDER, Timo GER 5,5 7,300 12,800

30 408 MARTINEZ, Victor BEL 5,7 6,966 12,666

31 425 RUIZ SANCHEZ, Pablo ESP 5,5 7,100 12,600

32 458 MOLDAUER, Yul USA 5,3 7,366 0,1 12,566

33 441 ZEIDEL, Uri ISR 5,2 7,300 12,500

34 402 MOORE, Jesse AUS 5,3 7,133 12,433

35 424 JIMENEZ I FERNANDEZ, PAU ESP 5,7 6,633 12,333

36 465 JURAEV, Utkirbek UZB 5,6 6,600 12,200

37 403 THORPE, Heath AUS 5,3 7,033 0,2 12,133

38 450 TSUNOGAI, Tomoharu JPN 5,5 6,933 0,3 12,133
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

39 453 RANDEGGER, Tim SUI 5,4 6,733 0,1 12,033

40 433 DUNKEL, Nils GER 5,3 6,800 0,1 12,000

41 464 ERGASHEV, Khabibullo UZB 5,0 6,866 11,866

42 423 CARRERES MACIA, Jan ESP 4,8 6,966 11,766

43 435 KOCHAN, Lucas GER 5,7 6,500 0,6 11,600

44 411 CLAY, Zachary CAN 5,3 6,100 11,400

45 440 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR 5,2 5,866 0,1 10,966
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 445 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA 6,3 8,400 14,700

2 451 GIUBELLINI, Matteo Noe SUI 6,1 8,433 14,533

3 458 MOLDAUER, Yul USA 6,1 8,366 14,466

4 418 SUN, Wei CHN 5,9 8,533 14,433

5 446 MACCHIATI, Mario ITA 5,9 8,500 14,400

6 440 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR 5,8 8,433 14,233

7 442 ABBADINI, YUMIN ITA 5,8 8,266 14,066

8 433 DUNKEL, Nils GER 6,2 7,866 14,066

9 466 EDER, Timo GER 5,8 8,133 13,933

10 452 LANGENEGGER, Florian SUI 5,5 8,300 13,800

11 432 BRENDEL, Pascal GER 5,6 8,166 13,766

12 421 SU, Weide CHN 5,3 8,366 13,666

13 441 ZEIDEL, Uri ISR 5,3 8,333 13,633

14 457 LOOS, Riley USA 5,6 8,033 13,633

14 460 WISKUS, Shane USA 5,6 8,033 13,633

16 402 MOORE, Jesse AUS 6,4 7,166 13,566

17 410 VAN DEN KEYBUS, Luka BEL 5,6 7,933 13,533

18 414 RAMPERSAD, Jayson CAN 6,3 7,200 13,500

19 448 FUKUBAYASHI, Haruki JPN 5,0 8,366 13,366

20 450 TSUNOGAI, Tomoharu JPN 5,8 7,566 13,366

21 406 GENTGES, Maxime BEL 6,2 7,100 13,300

22 464 ERGASHEV, Khabibullo UZB 5,2 7,966 13,166

23 437 DOLGOPYAT, Artem ISR 5,3 7,866 13,166

24 407 KUAVITA, Noah BEL 5,1 8,033 13,133

24 431 MARECHAL, Julien FRA 5,1 8,033 13,133

26 463 AZIMOV, Abdulla UZB 6,2 6,866 13,066

27 439 IOSCOVICH, Eliran ISR 5,0 7,866 12,866

28 453 RANDEGGER, Tim SUI 5,0 7,766 12,766

29 435 KOCHAN, Lucas GER 5,5 7,266 12,766

30 427 BRECHE, Axel FRA 5,8 6,866 12,666

31 428 DEGOUY, Paul FRA 4,1 8,533 12,633

32 465 JURAEV, Utkirbek UZB 4,5 8,133 12,633

33 449 KAMIYAMA, Haruto JPN 5,3 7,333 12,633

34 417 SHI, Cong CHN 5,0 7,533 12,533

35 456 BOCK, Cameron USA 5,0 7,466 12,466

36 422 BAIGORRI ALONSO, UNAI ESP 4,8 7,566 12,366

37 443 CASALI, LORENZO MINH ITA 5,2 7,066 12,266

38 408 MARTINEZ, Victor BEL 4,7 7,400 12,100
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

39 425 RUIZ SANCHEZ, Pablo ESP 4,7 7,366 12,066

40 412 COURNOYER, Rene CAN 4,3 7,600 11,900

41 401 HARDY, James AUS 4,4 7,200 11,600

42 423 CARRERES MACIA, Jan ESP 4,6 6,900 11,500

43 415 ZAKUTNEY, Samuel CAN 4,9 6,566 11,466

44 403 THORPE, Heath AUS 3,8 7,600 11,400

45 455 TAMSEL, Dominic Daniel SUI 4,6 6,666 11,266

46 400 HALL, Jack AUS 3,4 7,633 11,033

47 447 FUJISAKI, Hinata JPN 4,9 6,100 11,000

48 411 CLAY, Zachary CAN 5,4 4,666 10,066

49 429 DIEZ, Nicolas FRA 3,8 5,833 9,633

50 426 WILLIAMS MEEHAN, Joshua Jack ESP 3,6 3,833 7,433
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 416 LAN, Xingyu CHN 6,5 8,666 15,166

2 404 CUYLE, Glen BEL 6,0 8,133 14,133

3 419 YANG, Jiaxing CHN 5,5 8,566 14,066

4 413 DOLCI, Felix CAN 5,5 8,533 14,033

5 458 MOLDAUER, Yul USA 5,8 8,100 13,900

6 418 SUN, Wei CHN 5,9 8,000 13,900

7 417 SHI, Cong CHN 5,6 8,133 13,733

8 456 BOCK, Cameron USA 5,2 8,500 13,700

9 457 LOOS, Riley USA 5,8 7,666 13,466

10 442 ABBADINI, YUMIN ITA 5,0 8,400 13,400

11 445 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA 5,1 8,300 13,400

12 460 WISKUS, Shane USA 5,3 8,100 13,400

13 441 ZEIDEL, Uri ISR 5,1 8,266 13,366

14 443 CASALI, LORENZO MINH ITA 5,2 8,166 13,366

15 436 TOBA, Andreas GER 5,5 7,866 13,366

16 401 HARDY, James AUS 5,1 8,133 13,233

17 451 GIUBELLINI, Matteo Noe SUI 5,1 8,100 13,200

18 437 DOLGOPYAT, Artem ISR 4,5 8,500 13,000

19 435 KOCHAN, Lucas GER 4,6 8,400 13,000

20 400 HALL, Jack AUS 4,7 8,300 13,000

21 454 IMHOF, Jan SUI 5,1 7,833 12,933

22 410 VAN DEN KEYBUS, Luka BEL 4,3 8,600 12,900

23 406 GENTGES, Maxime BEL 4,8 8,100 12,900

24 448 FUKUBAYASHI, Haruki JPN 4,5 8,366 12,866

25 438 GULIDOV, Pavel ISR 4,9 7,966 12,866

25 424 JIMENEZ I FERNANDEZ, PAU ESP 4,9 7,966 12,866

27 429 DIEZ, Nicolas FRA 4,5 8,300 12,800

28 447 FUJISAKI, Hinata JPN 4,7 8,066 12,766

29 411 CLAY, Zachary CAN 4,8 7,966 12,766

30 427 BRECHE, Axel FRA 4,5 8,233 12,733

31 431 MARECHAL, Julien FRA 4,3 8,366 12,666

32 450 TSUNOGAI, Tomoharu JPN 4,8 7,866 12,666

33 444 LEVANTESI, MATTEO ITA 5,1 7,566 12,666

34 412 COURNOYER, Rene CAN 5,1 7,533 12,633

35 465 JURAEV, Utkirbek UZB 4,3 8,300 12,600

36 449 KAMIYAMA, Haruto JPN 5,4 7,200 12,600

37 464 ERGASHEV, Khabibullo UZB 4,0 8,566 12,566

38 402 MOORE, Jesse AUS 4,3 8,233 12,533
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

39 433 DUNKEL, Nils GER 5,1 7,266 12,366

40 426 WILLIAMS MEEHAN, Joshua Jack ESP 4,3 8,033 12,333

41 408 MARTINEZ, Victor BEL 5,0 7,233 12,233

42 403 THORPE, Heath AUS 4,3 7,800 12,100

43 425 RUIZ SANCHEZ, Pablo ESP 4,5 7,600 12,100

44 432 BRENDEL, Pascal GER 4,2 7,733 11,933

45 455 TAMSEL, Dominic Daniel SUI 4,6 7,133 11,733

46 453 RANDEGGER, Tim SUI 4,7 6,700 11,400

47 423 CARRERES MACIA, Jan ESP 5,0 6,200 11,200

48 463 AZIMOV, Abdulla UZB 4,2 6,766 10,966

49 414 RAMPERSAD, Jayson CAN 3,9 6,100 10,000
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 449 KAMIYAMA, Haruto JPN 14,399

Vault 1 5,6 9,066 14,666

Vault 2 5,2 8,933 14,133

2 401 HARDY, James AUS 14,266

Vault 1 5,2 9,166 14,366

Vault 2 5,2 8,966 14,166

3 429 DIEZ, Nicolas FRA 14,033

Vault 1 5,2 9,233 14,433

Vault 2 4,8 8,833 13,633

4 452 LANGENEGGER, Florian SUI 13,833

Vault 1 5,2 8,900 14,100

Vault 2 4,8 8,866 0,1 13,566

5 454 IMHOF, Jan SUI 13,616

Vault 1 5,2 9,233 14,433

Vault 2 5,2 7,700 0,1 12,800

6 422 BAIGORRI ALONSO, UNAI ESP 13,516

Vault 1 5,2 8,566 13,766

Vault 2 4,8 8,566 0,1 13,266

7 424 JIMENEZ I FERNANDEZ, PAU ESP 13,183

Vault 1 5,2 7,866 0,3 12,766

Vault 2 5,2 8,400 13,600

8 425 RUIZ SANCHEZ, Pablo ESP 12,933

Vault 1 5,2 7,666 12,866

Vault 2 5,2 7,800 13,000

9 459 PHILLIPS, Curran USA

Vault 1 5,2 9,466 14,666

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

10 443 CASALI, LORENZO MINH ITA

Vault 1 5,6 8,966 14,566

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

10 458 MOLDAUER, Yul USA

Vault 1 5,2 9,366 14,566

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

12 437 DOLGOPYAT, Artem ISR

Vault 1 5,2 9,200 14,400

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

13 457 LOOS, Riley USA

Vault 1 5,6 8,733 14,333
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

14 450 TSUNOGAI, Tomoharu JPN

Vault 1 5,2 9,066 14,266

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

15 427 BRECHE, Axel FRA

Vault 1 5,2 9,033 14,233

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

16 416 LAN, Xingyu CHN

Vault 1 5,6 8,566 14,166

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

17 403 THORPE, Heath AUS

Vault 1 4,8 9,300 14,100

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

17 451 GIUBELLINI, Matteo Noe SUI

Vault 1 4,8 9,300 14,100

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

19 466 EDER, Timo GER

Vault 1 5,2 8,866 14,066

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

19 447 FUJISAKI, Hinata JPN

Vault 1 5,2 8,866 14,066

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

19 456 BOCK, Cameron USA

Vault 1 5,2 8,966 0,1 14,066

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

22 463 AZIMOV, Abdulla UZB

Vault 1 4,8 9,233 14,033

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

23 408 MARTINEZ, Victor BEL

Vault 1 5,2 8,733 13,933

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

24 435 KOCHAN, Lucas GER

Vault 1 5,2 9,000 0,3 13,900

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

25 440 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

Vault 1 4,8 9,066 13,866

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

26 436 TOBA, Andreas GER
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

Vault 1 5,2 8,666 0,1 13,766

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

27 402 MOORE, Jesse AUS

Vault 1 4,8 8,933 13,733

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

28 415 ZAKUTNEY, Samuel CAN

Vault 1 4,8 8,900 13,700

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

29 400 HALL, Jack AUS

Vault 1 4,8 8,833 13,633

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

30 419 YANG, Jiaxing CHN

Vault 1 5,6 7,966 13,566

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

30 428 DEGOUY, Paul FRA

Vault 1 4,8 8,766 13,566

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

32 411 CLAY, Zachary CAN

Vault 1 4,8 8,733 13,533

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

33 421 SU, Weide CHN

Vault 1 5,6 7,900 13,500

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

34 404 CUYLE, Glen BEL

Vault 1 5,2 8,066 13,266

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

34 453 RANDEGGER, Tim SUI

Vault 1 5,2 8,366 0,3 13,266

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

36 442 ABBADINI, YUMIN ITA

Vault 1 5,2 8,266 0,3 13,166

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

37 444 LEVANTESI, MATTEO ITA

Vault 1 5,2 7,900 13,100

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

38 407 KUAVITA, Noah BEL

Vault 1 5,2 7,866 13,066

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 132 PRAT, Maiana FRA 4,8 8,000 12,800

2 135 LETENDRE, Stella CAN 4,6 8,000 12,600

3 114 PACH, Charleen GER 4,7 7,850 12,550

4 109 HEYMANS, Noor BEL 4,4 8,000 12,400

5 115 MORISHITA, Asumi JPN 4,6 7,200 0,1 11,700

6 101 GSCHLIESSER, Leonie AUT 4,0 6,800 10,800


